
Daisy Launch Events For all K4 and K5 families new to Girl Scouts

March 2024

Service Unit Date Time Location

224 (Waterford 
Area)

Tuesday, March 19 6:00-7:30 p.m. Ray Seidel Community Center Whitford Park – 
Waterford, WI

715 Tuesday, March 26 5:30-7:00 p.m. EBSOLA Creative Arts—Kenosha, WI 

510 Wednesday, March 27 5:30-7:00 p.m. Knapp Elementary – Racine, WI

April 2024

Service Unit Date Time Location

131 Tuesday, April 2 6:00-7:30 p.m. Forest Ridge Elementary Cafeteria – Oak Creek, WI

235 Wednesday, April 3 5:30-6:30 p.m. St Lukes Church Downstairs Gym – Waukesha, WI

212 Thursday, April 4 6:00-7:00 p.m. Pewaukee Public Library Community Room – 
Pewaukee, WI 

240 Saturday, April 6 10:30-11:30 a.m. Silver Brook North Star – West Bend, WI

227 Saturday, April 6 12:30-1:30 p.m. Jack Russell Memorial Library – Hartford, WI 

220 Monday, April 8 6:00-7:00 p.m. Mukwonago Public Library – Mukwonago, WI

136 Tuesday, April 9 5:00-6:30 p.m. Milwaukee Public Library- Washington Park 
Library – Milwaukee, WI 

714 Tuesday, April 9 6:00-7:00 p.m. Salem Community Library – Salem, WI

228 Wednesday, April 10 5:30-6:30 p.m. Brookfi eld Senior Center – Multipurpose Room – 
Brookfi eld, WI 

134 Thursday, April 11 6:30-7:30 p.m. Canterbury Elementary School  Cafeteria 

145 Saturday, April 13 10:30-11:30 a.m. North Shore Library – Glendale, WI 

144 Saturday, April 13 10:30-12:00 p.m. Milwaukee Public Library – Capitol Branch

140 Saturday, April 13 1:00-2:00 p.m. West Allis Library, Constitution Room – 
West Allis, WI 

132 Monday, April 15 5:30-6:30 p.m. Franklin Public Library – Franklin, WI 

224 (Big Bend 
Area)

Wednesday, April 17 5:30-6:30 p.m. Big Bend Elementary – Big Bend, WI

206 Thursday, April 18 6:00-7:00 p.m. Pauline Haass Library – Sussex, WI 

216 Saturday, April 20 10:30-11:30 a.m. Menomonee Falls Public Library – Menomonee 
Falls, WI 

202 Saturday, April 20 1:00-2:00 p.m. Hartland Public Library – Hartland WI 

144 Saturday, April 20 1:30-3:00 p.m. Milwaukee Public Library, Center St Branch – 
Milwaukee, WI 

226 Wednesday, April 24 5:30-6:30 p.m. New Berlin Public Library, Heritage Room – 
New Berlin, WI 

201 Thursday, April 25 5:30-6:30 p.m. Brandy Brook Community Center – Waukesha, WI

223 Saturday, April 27 1:00-2:00 p.m. Germantown Library – Germantown, WI

138 Monday, April 29 5:00-6:00 p.m. Wauwatosa Public Library – Wauwatosa, WI 

Learn a new outdoor skill. 
Take action and earn awards.
Make forever friends. 

✓
✓
✓

Your Year of

Discovery

Scan the QR code for more information or contact Customer 
Care with any questions at customercare@gswise.org or 
800-565-4475.

May 2024

Service Unit Date Time Location

205 Saturday, May 4 10:30-11:30 a.m. Oconomowoc Public Library – Oconomowoc, WI 

139 Saturday, May 4 11 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Milwaukee Public Library, Good Hope Branch – 
Milwaukee, WI 

224 (Muskego 
Area)

Tuesday, May 7 5:30-6:30 p.m. Muskego Public Library – Muskego, WI 

133 Thursday, May 9 6:00-7:00 p.m. Cudahy Methodist Church - Cudahy, WI

514 Saturday, May 11 12:30-1:30 p.m. Burlington Public Library – Burlington, WI 


